Check Date

10/30/2025

10/31/2025

11/06/2025

11/07/2025

11/13/2025

11/14/2025

Check
Number

7773124

7773188

525355

7773220

7773240

7773243

525402

525403

7773272

7773293

525422

525433

525445

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

ELECTRA-MEDIA, INC

WASTE MANAGEMENT

CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE
DISTRICT

M K SMITH CHEVROLET

SO CAL EDISON CO

TRANSWEST TRUCK CENTER LLC
HARDY & HARPER INC

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY
DYETT & BHATIA, URBAN & REGIONAL
PLANNERS

KB HOMES

CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE
DISTRICT

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.

Description

ECONOMIC DEV-CHINO FORD
COLLECTION SERVICES

FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES
NEW UNIT 835 - 1500 CHEVROLET
SERVICE PERIOD: 09/30-10/28
UNIT 547 - 2025 FORD F150 POLICE DEPT
AS NEEDED PAVEMENT SERVICES
SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICES
GENERAL PLAN SERVICES

DIF REFUND-FALLONCREST

FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES
CITY CONSIDERATION 7/1/25-9/30

CITY CONSIDERATION 07/01/25-09

TOTAL

Council Meeting 12/02/25

Amount

$144,096.00

$591,992.81

$1,310,147.00

$79,012.32

$304,570.14

$59,972.31

$206,684.00

$1,039,829.03

$84,774.61

$915,327.48

$1,310,147.00

$589,048.20

$148,480.22

$6,784,081.12



