

CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Date	Check Number	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
10/30/2025	7773124	ELECTRA-MEDIA, INC	ECONOMIC DEV-CHINO FORD	\$144,096.00
	7773188	WASTE MANAGEMENT	COLLECTION SERVICES	\$591,992.81
10/31/2025	525355	CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE DISTRICT	FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES	\$1,310,147.00
11/06/2025	7773220	M K SMITH CHEVROLET	NEW UNIT 835 - 1500 CHEVROLET	\$79,012.32
	7773240	SO CAL EDISON CO	SERVICE PERIOD: 09/30-10/28	\$304,570.14
	7773243	TRANSWEST TRUCK CENTER LLC	UNIT 547 - 2025 FORD F150 POLICE DEPT	\$59,972.31
11/07/2025	525402	HARDY & HARPER INC	AS NEEDED PAVEMENT SERVICES	\$206,684.00
	525403	INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICES	\$1,039,829.03
11/13/2025	7773272	DYETT & BHATIA, URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNERS	GENERAL PLAN SERVICES	\$84,774.61
	7773293	KB HOMES	DIF REFUND-FALLONCREST	\$915,327.48
11/14/2025	525422	CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE DISTRICT	FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES	\$1,310,147.00
	525433	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC	CITY CONSIDERATION 7/1/25-9/30	\$589,048.20
	525445	MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.	CITY CONSIDERATION 07/01/25-09	\$148,480.22
			TOTAL	\$6,784,081.12